Moravska liga BMX 2012
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Kategorie Cr Top
Pfijmeni jméno
RADEK HRNCIR
JAN DANEK
MIKULAS NEVRKLA
RADEK MILNICEK
MICHAL LESOVSKY
MICHAEL KLEMM
PAVEL KOLARIK
ROMAN BUKVA
RADOMIR HUF
MARTIN TOMCO
LIBOR BARTA

MTB

Pfijmeni jméno
MARTIN PRUCEK
ADAM VARGA
PETR CERMAK
DANIEL BROZ
ADAM VIT
TOMAS VYKRUTA

Kategorie B6
Pfijmeni jméno

JAKUB KLEMENT
DOMINIKA MANIKOVA
KAREL NAISER
VASHEK BLANAR
DAVID MATEJIK

JIRI SMEKAL
ALEXANDER VELKY
KATERINA MILNICKOVA
MARTIN RAFTL

IVETA VANTULOKOVA
MARTIN HUF

MICHAL HRAZDIRA

Klub
BMX STUDENKA

SK JANTAR OPAVA

B4 TEAM SUMPERK

TJ TATRAN MANKOVICE
B4 TEAM SUMPERK

SK JANTAR OPAVA

SK JANTAR OPAVA
TUFIR TEAM

B4 TEAM SUMPERK
BMX KOSICE

BMX HRANICE

Klub
COMMENCAL FDF TEAM
CK PREROV

BIKE STRIKE.COM

BMX STUDENKA

BMX STUDENKA

LAGUNA BIKE TEAM PRERO'

Klub
SK JANTAR OPAVA
RACA

SK JANTAR OPAVA
BMX STUDENKA

TUFIR TEAM

BIKE TEAM UNICOV
RACA

TJ TATRAN MANKOVICE
BMX STUDENKA
TRINEC

B4 TEAM SUMPERK
FAVORIT BRNO

Studénkal Studénka2 Hranicel Hranice2 Trfinecl Tfinec2 Opava VySkovl Uni€ov Jesenik VySkov2 Mikovicel Mikovice2 Celkem
56 72 128
50 63 113
45 58 103
40 52 92
45 47 92
34 44 78
35 40 75
33 37 70

59 59
55 55
38 38

Studénkal Studénka2 Hranicel Hranice2 Trinecl Tfinec2 Opava Vyskov1 UniCov  Jesenik  Vyskov2 Mikovicel Mikovice2 Celkem
56 62 118
42 67 109
49 57 106
39 48 87
34 46 80
30 30

Studénkal Studénka2 Hranicel Hranice2 Trinecl Trinec2 Opava VySkovl UniCov  Jesenik VySkov2 Mikovicel Mikovice2 Celkem
56 72 128
40 63 103
43 57 100
40 51 91
34 52 86
36 47 83
38 43 81
37 38 75
29 42 71
27 38 65

53 53
50 50
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Cislo
68
102

22
04
15
210
99
79
12
11
119
121
17
111
25
34
19

Cislo
232
282

191
77
229
14
286
09
123
37
13
17
42
15

406
12
12

129

Kategorie B7/8

Pfijmeni jméno

ADAM VERMIROVSKY

JAKUB HAJEK

Klub
BMX STUDENKA
OLYMPUS TEAM

MICHAELA VANTULOKOV TRINEC

DANIEL MRAZ

JAN FRANKOVIC
MARTIN VAREKA
NOEL VAUGHN
MATYAS FUNYOK
MAREK JURAK
TADEAS SKALKA
LUKAS PAVELA
MATEJ BUKVA
OLIVER DVORACEK
MARTIN UCHYTIL
SABINA HORAKOVA
ROBERT RANDYSEK
KAREL HANA
DAVID KARASEK

Kategorie B9/10

Pfijmeni jméno
MATEJ LINHART
MATEJ HURNIK
ELISKA BARTUNKOVA
ONDREJ MATEJIK
KAMIL SKOP
ADAM BABEK
RADEK HREBICEK
PATRIK NOVAK
MATEJ FABISZ
RADEK VLCEK
JAKUB NAVRATIL
KLARA KOVAROVA
JAN MALISA
DAVID PAGAC
TOMAS NEMECEK
PAVEL JAROSCAK
TOMAS ADAMI
FILIP ZERAVA
FILIP ZERAVA
MARKO MANIK

BIKE TEAM UNICOV
BMX HRANICE

BIKE TEAM UNICOV
BMX HRANICE
TRINEC

TUFIR TEAM
TATRAN MANKOVICE
BIKE TEAM UNICOV
TUFIR TEAM

BIKE TEAM UNICOV
TUFIR TEAM
LAGUNA BIKE TEAM
BMX HRANICE
TUFIR TEAM
FAVORIT BRNO

Klub
BIKE TEAM UNICOV
BMX STUDENKA
JESENIK

TUFIR TEAM

BMX STUDENKA
BIKE TEAM UNICOV
JESENIK

TUFIR TEAM
TRINEC

BIKE TEAM UNICOV
BIKE TEAM UNICOV
BMX HRANICE
JESENIK

TUFIR TEAM

BMX HRANICE
TUFIR TEAM
PARDUBICE

BIKE TEAM UNICOV
BIKE TEAM UNICOV
RACA

Studénkal Studénka2 Hranicel Hranice2 Trinecl Tfinec2 Opava VySkov1 UniCov  Jesenik  Vyskov2 Mikovicel Mikovice2 Celkem
56 66 122
50 71 121
47 58 105
43 55 98
41 50 91
37 43 80
36 43 79
24 51 75
29 44 73
32 37 69
36 33 69
29 30 59
29 25 54
22 23 45
45 45
22 21 43
27 27
20 20

Studénkal Studénka2 Hranicel Hranice2 Trinecl Tfinec2 Opava Vyskov1 UniCov  Jesenik  Vyskov2 Mikovicel Mikovice2 Celkem
55 62 117
43 72 115
43 59 102
43 52 95
38 56 94
37 51 88
39 42 81
33 43 76
34 40 74
28 40 68
24 30 54
25 29 54
24 26 50
47 47
18 20 38
35 35
30 30

28 28
21 21
20 20
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284
102
68
22
78

Cislo
56
03
38
39
101
754

Kategorie B11/12

Pfijmeni jméno
JAKUB STASTNY
NICOLAS KOLLNER
MARIO VELKY
PATRIK NAGY
ONDRA KOVAR
PETR KOLARIK
PAVEL MACHANEC
MAREK SMEKAL
VOITECH CERMAK
PATRIK BARTUNEK
ADAM SLiVA
DAVID KOSAREK
MAX ADAMI
MATYAS POLACH

Kategorie B13/14

Pfijmeni jméno
MIKULAS NEVRKLA
DANIEL HAVELA

JAN KASTOVSKY
ONDREJ OSTRUSZKA
VIT KOLARIK

MATEJ BARON

KiM ZALCiK

MARTIN MACHANEC
ONDREJ PAVELA
MICHAL TUCHYNA
SEBASTIAN SULKA
DAVID KANTOR
DANIEL SAMARA
DANIEL BILEK

Kategorie B15/16

Pfijmeni jméno
VIKTOR VASAT
DOMINIK TRNKA
TOMAS STEKR
PATRIK ZATLOUKAL
MATEJ PORAC
TOMAS KUPEC

Klub
BIKE TEAM UNICOV
OLYMPUS TEAM

BR RACA

RACA

BMX HRANICE
OPAVA

BMX HRANICE

BIKE TEAM UNICOV
MANKOVICE
JESENIK

BMX STUDENKA
BIKE TEAM UNICOV
PARDUBICE

BIKE TEAM UNICOV

Klub
B4 TEAM SUMPERK
TRINEC

BMX STUDENKA
TRINEC

SK JANTAR OPAVA
B4 TEAM SUMPERK
JESENIK

HRANICE

BIKE TEAM UNICOV
BMX TEAM LIPTOV
BMX RACA

BMX TRINEC

SK JANTAR OPAVA
JESENIK

Klub
ABOS TEAM
JESENIK

JANTAR OPAVA
BIKE TEAM UNICOV
BMX KOSICE

BMX KOSICE

Studénkal Studénka2 Hranicel Hranice2 Trfinecl Tfinec2 Opava VySkovl Uni€ov Jesenik VySkov2 Mikovicel Mikovice2 Celkem
51 72 123
47 65 112
47 61 108
37 57 94
40 51 91
38 53 91
38 44 82
32 42 74
28 40 68
28 37 65
28 34 62
19 30 49
38 38
22 22

Studénkal Studénka2 Hranicel Hranice2 Trinecl Trinec2 Opava VySkovl UniCov Jesenik  VySkov2 Mikovicel Mikovice2 Celkem
56 72 128
49 67 116
46 52 98
41 54 95
38 52 90
41 46 87
41 39 80
30 33 63
28 33 61

55 55
47 47
36 36
31 31
29 29

Studénkal Studénka2 Hranicel Hranice2 Trinecl Trinec2 Opava VySkovl UniCov Jesenik VySkov2 Mikovicel Mikovice2 Celkem
53 58 111
49 46 95
43 44 87
41 38 79

69 69
61 61
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26
121
92
64

104
56
102
33
43
08

Kategorie 17+
Pfijmeni jméno
ADAM BREZINA
JAN KOSAREK
MAREK KUDR

JAN KRISTOF
RADEK HRNCIR
JAKUB CABLIK
MILAN PESAT
TOMAS CHROMEK
JAKUB OSKA

JAN DANEK

FILIP PROKS
MICHAL LESOVSKY

Klub
TRINEC

POWERFULL UNICOV
JESENIK

BMX HRANICE

BMX STUDENKA

LAGUNA BIKE TEAM PRERO'

UNICOV

JESENIK

BMX RACA

SK JANTAR OPAVA
SK JANTAR OPAVA
B4 TEAM SUMPERK

Studénkal Studénka2 Hranicel Hranice2 Tfinecl Vyskov2 Mikovicel Mikovice2 Celkem
55 70 125
50 68 118
45 53 98
38 56 94
42 50 92
39 49 88
38 50 88
35 46 81
32 37 69
27 40 67
27 35 62
26 32 58



